

R

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26012/2011  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/04/2011  
in DBCSA No. 1398/1999 07/04/2011 in SBCWP No. 1877/1989 passed by  
the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

BHADAR RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASSA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 03/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gautam, Advo.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

Mr. Gopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks&#39; time is allowed to the  
petitioner to file an affidavit along with proof of  
service of notice of motion.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER