

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2014, I.A. 6/2014, I.A. 7/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.26012/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/04/2011 in DBCSA No. 1398/1999 07/04/2011 in SBCWP No. 1877/1989 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

BHADAR RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASSA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the LRs. of deceased respondent and c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record and substituted service)

Date : 24/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.5 & 6 of 2014.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(UMA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER