

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 5/2014,6/2014,7/2017, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(C) No(s). 26012/2011

BHADAR RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASSA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [Appl. for substitution for R. No. 3] ON IA 5/2014
FOR [Appl. for c/d in substitution appl.] ON IA 6/2014
FOR SUBSTITUTED SERVICE ON IA 7/2017
four weeks time granted vide order dt 24.10.2017)

Date : 11-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Virendra Vasistha, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after service is complete.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER