

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26012/2011  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-04-2011  
in DBCSA No. 1398/1999 07-04-2011 in SBCWP No. 1877/1989 passed by  
the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

BHADAR RAM (D) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASSA RAM . & ORS.  
( IA No. 4/2014 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gautam, AOR  
Ms. Suruchi Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 24<sup>th</sup> February, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
BRANCH OFFICER